Christmas and New Year recycling and
rubbish collection changes 2024 to 2025

Original collection date

Revised collection date

Wednesday 25th December

Friday 27th December

Thursday 26th December

Saturday 28th December

Friday 27th December

Monday 30th December

Monday 30th December

Tuesday 31st December

Tuesday 31st December

Thursday 2nd January

Wednesday 1st January

Friday 3rd January

Thursday 2nd January

Saturday 4th January

Friday 3rd January

Monday 6th January

Monday 6th January

Tuesday 7th January

Tuesday 7th January

Wednesday 8th January

Wednesday 8th January

Thursday 9th January

Thursday 9th January

Friday 10th January

Friday 10th January

Recycling centres are closed on the following dates:

e Christmas day \Wednesday 25th December
e Boxing day Thursday 26th December
e New Years day Wednesday 1st January

Saturday 11th January

Garden Waste is
suspended from
2nd December
and resumes on
12th of January

The Reuse Shop at Keynsham recycling centre will be closed
from Saturday 21st December until Saturday 4th January 2025

Don’t forget to recycle this Christmas - Let’s get it right!

You can download our revised collection calendar from our collection
day finder at www.bathnes.gov.uk/collectionday




